
RESULTS
TRA FIG Development - Men 17+

Trampoline and Tumbling NDP Finals 2019

Ricoh Arena, Coventry

12th -14th July 2019

1st Routine/2nd Routine

Bib Name/Club
Sub
Tot

Pen
D

Score
Rk E1 E5E4E3E2 Total

T
Score

E
Score

HD
Score

E6

DOWRICH James383 42.8352.4 0.08.200 7.800 8.100 8.1001 7.800

Edgbarrow Trampoline 9.9 7.300 7.200 7.100 7.4007.300 0.0 48.345

91.180

14.50014.745

16.20015.035

9.200

9.200 8.100

6.800

REED Ashley385 42.5252.1 0.08.300 8.000 8.200 8.4002 8.000

Jumpers Trampoline Club 10.4 7.000 7.100 7.100 7.0006.700 0.0 48.280

90.805

14.10014.280

16.20015.425

9.500

8.800 8.000

7.100

GUILE Oliver384 41.6302.1 0.07.700 8.100 8.500 7.7003 7.500

Sky High Trampoline
Gymnastics Academy

10.0 6.900 7.000 6.500 6.9007.000 0.0 47.700

89.330

13.80014.700

15.40014.630

9.200

9.500 7.500

6.800

DAVIES Leon380 40.9702.2 0.07.700 7.900 8.000 7.4004 7.800

Apollo Trampoline Club 9.8 7.000 7.100 7.200 6.7006.900 0.0 46.690

87.660

13.90013.490

15.50013.970

9.500

9.300 7.600

6.900

DEWE Luke381 41.3502.0 0.07.600 7.500 7.500 7.7005 7.900

Levitation 3.4 2.300 2.200 2.200 2.3002.300 0.0 14.960

56.310

4.6004.660

15.30015.150

2.300

8.900 8.600

2.400

DOBSON George382 43.9702.2 0.08.300 8.100 8.500 7.8006 8.300

Colchester Gymnastics 1.5 0.700 0.700 0.700 0.7000.800 0.0 5.375

49.345

1.4001.675

16.60015.770

0.800

9.400 8.400

0.700
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